
Office of the President


To:
President’s Cabinet                                       From:   Mojdeh Mehdizadeh
Subject:
Schedule of Meetings – 2015-2016              Date:    September 4, 2015
President’s Cabinet is scheduled on the first Friday of the month.
President’s Cabinet
9:00 – 11:00 a.m.
AA-203

2015
Friday, September 4, 2015

Friday, October 2, 2015

Friday, November 13, 2015

Friday, December 4, 2015
2016
Friday, January 8, 2016

Friday, February 5, 2016

Friday, March 4, 2016

Friday, April 1, 2016

Friday, May 6, 2016

Friday, June 3, 2016

